NSSD 2022-2023

ROUTE 11 PM 11/8/2022 Page 1

2:20 PM Arrive @ Mari-Linn
2:35 PM Depart Mari-Linn

2:35 PM Main/13th St

2:37 PM 326 N 13th St

2:38 13t St/Dogwood St

2:45 PM Grove/Addie

2:48 PM 22255 Jennie Rd X-Student
2:52 PM HWY 22/Salmonberry

2:54 PM HWY 22/Gopher Ln

2:54 PM Hwy 22/Wagner Rd

2:57 PM Hwy 22/Philippi

2:58 PM HWY 22/Phantom Ln
3:00 PM 20329 Ferry Rd

3:01 PM 20515 Ferry Rd
3:02 PM 21155 Ferry Rd X-Students
3:04 PM 21476 Ferry Rd

3:20 PM Arrive at SHS
Get Transfers from 40

3:30 PM 9535 Marion Rd

3:42 PM 3700 Hagers Grove

4:00 PM 3737 Portland Rd
4:05 PM 2359 Evergreen Ave NE
4:10 PM 14th/Marion

4:35 PM Return to Yard




